
Academy Regional Classes - Locations and Dates
(All Classes are from 9:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m., regardless of location)

Region 1
Good Hope, Guin, Hartselle, Oneonta, Rainbow City, Scottsboro

•	 Wallace State Community College (Hanceville)		  Friday, January 14, 2022
•	 Bevill State Community College ( Jasper)			   Friday, April 1, 2022
•	 Snead State Community College (Boaz)			   Thursday, July 7, 2022
•	 Gadsden State Community College (Gadsden)			   Thursday, September 15, 2022

Region 2
Bessemer, Center Point, Chelsea, Irondale, Lipscomb, Tarrant, Trussville, Gadsden

•	 Lawson State Community College (Birmingham)		  Friday, January 28, 2022
•	 Jefferson State Community College ( Jefferson)		  Friday, April 8, 2022
•	 Jefferson State Community College (Shelby)			  Thursday, July 14, 2022
•	 Lawson State Community College (Bessemer)			  Thursday, September 8, 2022

Region 3
Alexander City, Centreville, Columbiana, Pike Road, Selma, Tuskegee, Union Springs

•	 Central Alabama Community College (Alexander City)	 Thursday, January 6, 2022
•	 Trenholm State Community College (Patterson) 		  Thursday, April 28, 2022
•	 Wallace Community College (Selma)				    Thursday, August 4, 2022
•	 Southern Union State Community College (Opelika)		  Thursday, September 22, 2022

Region 4
Coffeeville, Elba, Enterprise, Geneva, Monroeville, Mount Vernon, Opp, Ozark, Thomasville

•	 Reid State Technical College (Evergreen)			   Friday, February 4, 2022
•	 Coastal Alabama Community College (Monroeville)	 Friday, April 22, 2022
•	 Lurleen B. Wallace Community College (MacArthur - Opp)	 Thursday, July 28, 2022
•	 Enterprise State Community College (Enterprise)		  Thursday, September 29, 2022	


